Subminiature PCB Telecom Relay HG4078B
HG4078B     1/2
FEATURES
CONTACT RATING
CONTACT DATA
COIL DATA
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Low profile and light weight

720 ± 72
2880 ± 288
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Model
Version
Coil Voltage Code
1: Sealed
Coil Sensitivity
Nil: Standard 0.515 - 0.56W;
Example: HG4078B / 012 - 1 H
005
006
012
5
6
12
24
3.75
4.5
9.0
18.0
1.75
2.1
4.2
8.4
0.25
0.3
0.6
1.2
3.75 - 9.72
4.5 - 11.62
9.0 - 23.24
18.0 - 46.47
70 ± 6
100 ± 8
400 ± 40
1600 ± 160
18 ± 1.83003 2.25 2.25 - 4.93 0.151.05
003  3 2.25 1.05 0.242.25 - 9.7270 ± 6
Sensitive
M
0.36W
003 3 2.25 1.05 0.152.25 - 5.725 ± 2.5
003 3 2.25 1.05 0.242.25 - 7.550 ± 5
16.8                        2.436.0 - 92.946400 ± 600                36.0  048               48
024
36.0 16.84.87680 ± 6800.3W 16.8 4.848048 36.0 36.0 - 100
M: Sensitive 0.36W;
H: Sensitive 0.2W (For coil 48VDC: 0.3W);
L: Sensitive 0.15W
H
Last updtaed 040422
HG4078B
HG4078B     2/2
OVERALL DIMENSIONS, MOUNTING HOLES AND WIRING DIAGRAM   (mm)
Overall Dimensions
Mounting Holes (Bottom View) Wiring Diagram (Bottom View)
NOTES
1.      All parameters, unless otherwise specified, are measured at ambient temperature 20ºC.
2.      Custom-made services available with operational quantity. Please let us know your special requirements.
3.      Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
T Y H Enterprise Limited
Room 1620B, Nan Fung Centre
264-298 Castle Peak Road
Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Hong Kong
Tel: 852-2416-0132
Fax: 852-2413-6229
email: info@tyhhk.com
Plant:   	 Shanghai Hi-Gradex Relay Mfg. Co., Ltd.
918 Shixin Road